Surveyor Renneth  From (Person): Irene Tay	ASSIGNMENT (Office) of C71 Date/Time: 28/11/176
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:
To Inspect Vehicle No:	S/EVA/INV/MV/CS YN 3596H Insured: GBF8549U
at Workshop m/s	RC AUTO Tel: 97619383
of 160 Sin Mina Driv	VR #06-20, 575722
Policy No: DMCVSN	1173171700 Claim No: SNM17006802000
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh:	D.O.A. 25/11/7
(Client's Record)	wpi
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 H	
Date/Time: 9.37am@29/11	117 Person Contacted: Mr. 7an Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	( T Estimate
VNDCall	
10001011	-X
GBF8540	9 y -x
	A
1	
Konneth	confirmed is \$ 7100, 7 days.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna			
CHIN	IA TAIPING INSUF	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI1702268	35/Kqb	
3 AN SPR	SON ROAD #16-0 INGLEAF TOWER	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 29-11-2017 Code: CTI		
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	GBF 8549U	Veh. Inspected	YN 3596H	
	Policy No.	DMCVSN1723171700	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	SNM17D06802C02	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAY)	Assign Date	29/11/2017	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
1400	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No. Odometer		Colour Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.		Gen	eral Information		
	Accident Date	25/11/2017	Inspection Date	29/11/2017	
	Survey held at	160 SIN MING DRIVE # 06-	20, 575722		
	Repairer	R C AUTO			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A' CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Typist Case Handler ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin ( N-Date Y-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C Customer Code C Ñ Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A Policy No C C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess Surveyor ( leveth ): Case handler to make sure the surveyor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No Regn Month/Year N . Vehicle Type Make & Model N C Engine Capacity. (C.C) Colour N C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No. General Condition N N Steering Brake Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size N Tyre Make Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held N Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) Days of repair C Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded Check By: Case Handler Date

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

YN 35964

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com> Tuesday, 28 November, 2017 5:37 PM

Sent:

yue@kscgp.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

yue@kscgp.com; assignments@lkka assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

CTP REF NO. GBF8594U KSCGP REF NO. YN3596H - ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GBF8594U AND YN3596H ON 25 NOVEMBER 2017

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter and the email below.

Please assist to get your surveyor to liaise with RC Auto.

Regards

#### Irene Tay

Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3. Anson Road, #16-00
Springleaf Tower,
Singapore 079909
Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389-6192 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: yue@kscgp.com [mailto:yue@kscgp.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 28 November, 2017 12:25 PM
To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: CTP REF NO. GBF8594U KSCGP REF NO. YN3596H - ACCIDENT INVOLVINGGBF8594U AND YN3596H ON

25 NOVEMBER 2017

Dear Irene,

We refer to our telephone conversation with you earlier. With regard to your list below, our client is agreeable to any of the surveyors who are from LKK Auto Consultants.

The repair workshop details are as follows:

RC Auto 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-20 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Contact person: Mr Tan Kim Chuan / HP: 9761 9383

Thank you and best regards, Yu E (YE) M/s KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 Fax: 6538 3708

E-mail: yue@kscgp.com

#### ---- Original Message -----

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]

To: yue@kscgp.com
Cc: yue@kscgp.com

Sent: Tue, 28 Nov 2017 03:55:36 +0000

Subject:

#### Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to your pre-repair survey request / email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop.

Here are the list of surveyors;

Tay Beng Hee
See Chew Seng
Dereck Oh Siong Wee
Kalvin Ang
Bryan Ang
Steven Foong
Adrian Ling
Marcus Chua
Kenneth Kong
Henry Na

We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

#### Irene Tay

Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3. Anson Road, #16-00
Springleaf Tower,
Singapore 079909
Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389-6192 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: Tee Sunny [mailto:sunny@wahhong.sg] Sent: Friday, 17 November, 2017 2:10 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com >; Irene Tay < irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com > Cc: Wah Hong Motors (Nicholas Tee) < nicholas@wahhong.sg >; Wah Hong Motors (Michael Tee) <michael@wahhong.sg>

Subject: Re: Pre-Repairs Assessment Request for SJM9058M - Accident with SCR6656M (China Taiping) on 2017-11-12 - our case no. 171111

Hi Irene Here are the files. This email has been scanned by the MxScan Email Security System. This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	nt to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report at
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/11/2017 18:22
Date Of Accident	25/11/2017 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE(LAMP POST 104)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YN3596H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DFINE ENGINERRING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	NA
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91656915
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	CANTER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	17-MV001098-R01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KALIYAMOORTHY KATHIRAVAN
NRIC No.	G8328356X

G8328356X NRIC No 11/03/1987 Date Of Birth

OUTDOOR Occupation 21/07/2015 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91656915 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Postcode

408830

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

101.200

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF8594U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

#### Email Address

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLA3638T** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

- SLA - 3652 T - YN 359611	10.105	C			1346
- 4N 359611 - 4BF 85944	Lampes	A	<b>†</b>		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT	<u>\$</u>		<u> </u>	
1	Cev to	Les (P.)	Report	1	
			4		
				7/	
DECLARATION  I/We deplaye the topegoing pa	rticulars are true in eve	ery respect.	/		





1 of 3

Report No. T/20171125/2145

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diary No.:	
Date/Time Report Made: 25/11/2017 23:56			Vide Report No.: Station Dis F/20171125/0231		
	nt's Particu	lars.			
Name of	Informant:		Address: 81 UBI AVE 4 #06-25 UB. ON	E SINGAPORE 408830	
KALIYAMOORTHY KATHIRAVAN ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G8328356X			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91656915	
Nationality: INDIAN			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 30 11/03/1987			Type of Informant: Driver	To the state of Names	
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupa Lorry dr			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:	
1 Off V OF	IVEI				

Seneral Information Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 25/11/2017 18:00	Type of Location Straight Road
SELETAR EX	XPRESSWAY UMBER- 104	oad Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Cloudy		ry		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		raffic Control: ot Controlled		Moderate
Tune of Collis	sion: ving Vehides - Head To Rea	2		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invol	vea	Madal	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	COIG	Gondala	7
GBF8594U	A MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF TH					
				-	Stightly	i
SLA363ST	Car				Damaged	
					Slightly	0
YN3596H	Lony			1	Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Live 45 de thier Crosning: NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20171125/2145

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

JIIVOI	AND AND INVESTIGATION OF		ID No.		G8328356X	
Name	KALIYAMOORTHY KATHIRAVA		10 140.			
			Contact No.		91656915	
Related Vehicle	NIL	Common				
			Class of		Class: 2B,3,4,5	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Driving Licence Expiry	. &	Date of Expiry: NIL	
	NIII	Date Disch	narge	NIL		
Date Treatment	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	Sligh		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	THE CHEST	<b>非经过</b>		The state of the state of	
Driver	TECK PENG	Charles a America	ID No.		S7613794C	
	DESMOND KOH TECK BENG					
Name	DESMOND ROH TECK DETTO				ANALOGO CONTROL CONTRO	
	170000000000000000000000000000000000000			t No.	83837389	
Name Related Vehicle	NIL NIL		Contac	t No.	83837389	
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contac		Class: NIL	
	170000000000000000000000000000000000000			of se &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Related Vehicle	NIL NIL	Date Disc	Class Driving Licend Expiry	of e & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	

AT THE ABOVE STATED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION, THE CAR INFRONT OF ME SUDDENLY BRAKED, SO I ALSO BRAKED, WHEN I BRAKED, IN 2 SECONDS THE LORRY BEHIND ME HIT THE REAR OF MY LORRY. AFTER THAT, MY BRAKED VEHICLE MOVED FORWARD DUE TO THE IMPACT OF THE REAR COLLISION AND HIT THE REAR OF THE CAR INFRONT OF ME. AFTER THAT I WENT OUT TO SEE WHAT HAPPENED. THE DRIVER AND THE CHILD BESIDE HIM IN THE LORRY BEHIND ME COULD NOT GET OUT OF THE CRASHED VEHICLE. POLICE THEMN ARRIVED AT THE SCENE TO ASSIST THE SITUATION. THE DRIVER AND CHILD WERE CONVEYED IN AMBULANCE. I WOULD LIKE TO STAE THAT THE CONVEYED DRIVER'S BOSS'S PARTICULARS IS 96795797. I, AS THE CENTRE LORRY DRIVER, AM HAVING BACK PAINS DUE TO THE INCIDENT. THATS ALL.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20171125/2145

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / S SIVAVIKNESH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/11/2017 23:56
Cfficer in Charge Of Case: TP 7 GIT / Staff 5gl LEE GUANG HUI Contact No.: 65476138	Classification Of Case
Authentication Stamp NP168	5505 60

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

GINEER

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Not Northented Busing Athe Penns

# **ESTIMATE RC AUTO**

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-20 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722 Tel: 97619383 Email: rcauto5555@gmail.com Reg. No. 53199168K

VEHICLE NUMBER: YN3596H

Date:

28-Nov-2017

MODEL: MITSUBISHI CANTER FE83BEA20991

Quantity	Description/F	Particular	Unit Price	Amount
4.00	FRONT BUMPER	By	@650	650.00
1 PC	FRONT PANEL	72,	@550	550.00
1 PC		-/-	@390	780.00
2 PCS	FRONT HEADLAMP		@450	Pd/M 450.00
1 PC	FRONT GRILLE FRONT BUMPER STAY		@155	155.00
1 PC		@720	By 720.00	
1 PC	REAR BUMPER REAR TAILGATE		@2340	P 2,340.00
1 PC	REAR LAMP	MICH	@260	520.00
2 PCS	REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	@55	CM 55.00	
1 PC	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	@290	A 290.00	
1 PC	REAR PANEL			
1 PC	REAR CENTRE BRACKET			
1 PC	REAR STEP BAR			
1 PC	TAILGATE EMBLEM		@108	Ma 108.00
110	TAILGATE ENIDEETT		7,400.00	
U H. Z H. Z		258	(740.00)	
	TO DISMANTLE DASHBOARD			200.00
	TO REPLACE FRONT & REAR P	ORTION		1,820.00
	TO CHECK WIRING	Ottilott	6	60.00
1 PC	FRONT & REAR NUMBER PLAT	TE Rea	Ry	FM P4 50.00
1 PC	60 KM/H STICKER			Mc 20.00
1 PC	22 PAX STICKER			Mc 15.00
1 PC	ZZ PAN STICKEN			
	the F	Auto Consultante honce notify Repairer of the following: esurvey before/after spray painting lisplay damaged pan(s) during resurve	0	
	Part This	is prices are subject to confirmation of party survey is on a "Without Prejuda illegal modification(s) is allowed	d basis	

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Kg

# RC AUTO

Not Nothern USm & 7100/ Resurry After Paint Fday

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-20 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722 Tel: 97619383 Email: rcauto5555@gmail.com Reg. No. 53199168K

VEHICLE NUMBER: YN3596H

Date:

30-Nov-2017

MODEL: MITSUBISHI CANTER FE83BEA20991

Quantity	Description/Particular	Unit Price	Amount
1 PC	FRONT BUMPER	@999.86	By 999.86
1 PC	FRONT PANEL	@1206.86	1,206.86
2 PCS	FRONT HEADLAMP Olimbers	@703.58	16 Sin 1,407.16
1 PC	FRONT GRILLE	@913.38	Dillney 913.38
1 PC	FRONT BUMPER STAY	@155	Pg 155.00
1 PC	REAR BUMPER	@786.40	137 786.40
1 PC	REAR TAILGATE	@1989.10	Pg 1,989.10
2 PCS	REAR LAMP MICHA	@296	592.00
1 PC	REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	@114.20	ENJ 114.20
1 PC	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	@290	By 290.00
1 PC	REAR PANEL	@290	A 290.00
2 PCS	REAR CENTRE BRACKET	@212	By 424.00
1 PC	REAR STEP BAR	@280	By 280.00
1 PC	TAILGATE EMBLEM (MITSUBISHI)	@108	Ma 108.00
- 1/12	DRIVER SEATS	7 @900	nus/ In 900.00
	TOTAL		10,455.96
	-LESS 10%	251	(1,045.60
		1	
	TO DISMANTLE DASHBOARD		200.00
	TO REPLACE FRONT & REAR PORTION		1,820.00
	TO CHECK WIRING		60.00
2PC	FRONT & REAR NUMBER PLATE		Ph 50.00
1 PC	60 KM/H STICKER		Me 20.00
1 PC	The same series	1000	Mr. 15.00
	SPRAY PAINTING (Panel, Tailgate, Bump	W,	1000 30000
	her miger.)		
	GRAND TOTAL		12,225.36

130d 4d --80d

12575.36

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

THE STATE OF THE PERSON AND PERSONS ASSESSED.

Received the above goods in good order and condition

Received by

E.&.O.E.

RC AUTO

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party sauthorised Signaturejudice' basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRAC	KING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Nov 2017		30 Nov 2017 10:29 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,100.00 Edit Estimates	S\$7,100.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce \	Claim Detail	ls	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		[Created by i	nsurer1	
Insured:		-, Co. Reg. No	.1 -			la transportation of the same		
Main Clai	mant:	DFINE ENGIN	ERRING PTE LTE	Co. Reg. No.:	NA			
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	YN3596H		Date of Lo	ss:	25/11/2017 18	:00 - :59	
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / SNM170	006802C02	Policy/Co	ver Note No.:	DMCVSN17231	71700	
Vehicle R (Insured		GBF8594U		Policy No.	Policy No. (Claimant):		17-MV001098-R01	
				Excess:		S\$0.00	\$0.00	
Repairer				ustrial Estate Secto				
Handling	Insurer:	China Taiping Ping - 6389861	Insurance (Sing 92]	papore) Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6389	6111 [Handl	ed by <b>Irene Tay Hui</b>	
Claimant	's Insurer:	Tokio Marine	nsurance Singa	pore Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6221 6111			
Adjuster:		due 11/12/20	)17]				(ONG) [Final Rp	
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	PLEASE ASSIST	TO CONDUCT PR	S AND REVERT WI	TH YOUR RECOM	MENDATION		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	900				- View All	Compose Case Mail	
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	<b>S</b> 'ype Task Grou	ıp Subject	View All Handler Assig	Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete	

#### **Claim Documents**

\*YN3596H (SNM17D06802C02) [GBF8594U] TP DFINE ENGINERRING PTE LTD Nov 25 2017 6:00PM [-]

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🕶	V
	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/11/17 18:32	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
					-
	tos/Images		3 per		V
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming) Accident Photo	_	Thumbnail	Print
1	27/11/17 18:27	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	7
2	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	1
4	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
5	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Unked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
7	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
8	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
9	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	J
3	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	J
5	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
6	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	19/12/17 11:48	General View	6	Load JPG	7
8	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10		General View	0	Load JPG	V
11		General View	0	Load JPG	V
12		General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	Constitution of the Consti	General View	6	Load JPG	7
14		General View	0	Load JPG	V
15		General View	0	Load JPG	V
		General View	0	Load JPG	7
15	2 1000 AVE 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	General View	0	Load JPG	
17		General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
18	13/12/1/ 11.40	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

20	19/12/17 11:48	General View	6	Load JPG	7
21	19/12/17 11:48	General View	0	Load JPG	J
22	19/12/17 11:48	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
23	19/12/17 11:48	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
25	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
26	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	U
28	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	19/12/17 11:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	J
31	19/12/17 11:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	19/12/17 11:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 10:29	EMAIL FROM KSCGP (1)	0	Load PDF	
2	30/11/17 10:29	EMAIL FROM KSCGP (2)	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/11/17 18:28	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	27/11/17 18:28	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	27/11/17 18:28	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	27/11/17 18:32	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load TIF	
5	27/11/17 18:32	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

				iew Use Viewe	
Ass	essment Report	S	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/11/17 18:32	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
4	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	1
7	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	1
8	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	1
9	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	1
10	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	1
11	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/11/17 18:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	J
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	27/11/17 18:28	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
2	27/11/17 18:28	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
3	27/11/17 18:28	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
4	27/11/17 18:32	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
5	27/11/17 18:32	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt	4 (HO)	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt	a (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI17022685/KQBE2

Date:

27/12/2017

Claim

No:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN1723171700

Claimant Vehicle No:

YN3596H

Insured Vehicle No:

GBF8594U

TP

Date of Loss:

25/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

SNM17D06802C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

YN3596H

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 2.5 D FB510B (M)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

Reg. Date:

04/02/2013 (Man. Year: 2012) White

Chassis No: Odometer:

FE83BEA20991 372541 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** 

2977 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

700R16X10

Rear Tyre Size:

700R16X10 (D)

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 1/1 mm Yokohama 1/1 mm

Yokohama 8 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,495.36	6,575.77	2,919.59	30.75
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,080.00	2,340.00	740.00	24.03
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,575.36	8,915.77	3,659.59	29.10
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,100.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	12.575.36	7,100,00	5,475.36	43.54

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/11/2017

Date Inspected:

29/11/2017 Inspected At:

160 SIN MING DRIVE # 06-20, 575722

Repairer: RC AUTO (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 27 Dec 2017)
Parts:	N/A	MITSUBISHI CANTER 2.5 D FB510B (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for YN3596H)
Validity:	These estima	tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info		not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	999.86 FL	*999.86 FL
2	1		*FRONT PANEL	Bent		*1,206.86 FL
3	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP	O/S MTG		*703.56 FL
4	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked/N/SServiceable Dented/Warped	913.38 FL	
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER STAY	Bent	155.00 FL	
6	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	786.40 FL	
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Bent		*1,989.10 FL
8	1		*REAR LAMP	N/S Cracked	592.00 FL	
9	1		*REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	Cracked	114.20 FL	
10	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Bent	290.00 FL	
11	1		*REAR PANEL	Repair	290.00 FL	
12	2		*REAR CENTRE BRACKET	Bent-1 Pc only	424.00 FL	
13	1		*REAR STEP BAR	Bent	280.00 FL	*280.00 FL
14	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM (MITSUBISHI)	Necessary	108.00 FL	
15	1		*DRIVER SEATS (LOCAL REPAIR)	Distorted/Jammed	810.00 FS	*450.00 FS
16	2		*FRONT & REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	50.00 FS	
17	1		*60KM/H STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	
18	1		*22 PAX STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	시
F=Fran	nchise p	art. S=Sp	cNett. L=ListItemDisc.		,0.0010	10.001 0
			- List Item Disco	Sub Total (S\$) ount on L Items 10.00/25.00% (S\$)	10,450.96 955.60	8,589.36 2,013.59

Total Parts (S\$) 9,495.36 6,575.77

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE DASHBOARD	New	200.00	200.00
2	TO REPLACE FRONT & REAR PORTION	New	1,820.00	1,300.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	60.00	40.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING (PANEL, TAILGATE, BUMPER, REAR BUMPER)	New	1,000.00	800.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	3,080.00	2,340.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >